
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Nancy WENDERICKX
hamok
Course : D40
Distance : 5580m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 0:56:07 (10'03"/km)

5/16 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Michaela KOTECKÁ 0:44:34
2. Aline HERMANS 0:45:49
3. Marie DESRUMAUX 0:49:43

1. 92 00:05:27 563m 9'41"/km
2. 218 00:04:19 00:09:46 593m 7'17"/km
3. 219 00:01:50 00:11:36 214m 8'34"/km
4. 216 00:09:40 00:21:16 457m 21'09"/km
5. 217 00:08:59 00:30:15 537m 16'44"/km
6. 188 00:08:14 00:38:29 776m 10'37"/km
7. 106 00:03:39 00:42:08 485m 7'32"/km
8. 64 00:03:09 00:45:17 371m 8'29"/km
9. 190 00:03:03 00:48:20 328m 9'18"/km

10. 215 00:01:01 00:49:21 151m 6'44"/km
11. 63 00:02:09 00:51:30 301m 7'09"/km
12. 192 00:02:29 00:53:59 277m 8'58"/km
13. 165 00:01:25 00:55:24 197m 7'11"/km
14. 999 00:00:43 00:56:07 215m 3'20"/km
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